2023

"JUST" FAMILIES AND FRIENDS ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FORM

SELECT ONE:		SELECT ONE:		
NEW MEMBERSHIP OR RENEWAL MEMBERSHIP		INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIPOR FAMILY MEMBERSHIP		
Name (1):	Ph			
lame (2:		one Number		
Street address:		//State		Zip
Email (1)	Email (2	2)		
"Just" People Client Name		Relationship		
Residing at: Home Roswell Village		Flowery Branch Village Other		
Dues are \$30 per year per family unit	Cash	_ Check	(Venmo) @Just-Families
Make checks payable to : Just Families	and Friends			
Mail Payment and Form to: JANET CONR.	AD			
220 PENHUR	ST WAY			
ROSWELL GA	30076			

WELCOME TO "JUST" FAMILIES AND FRIENDS

"Just" Families and Friends (JFF) is a group of parents, family members and friends of "Just" People (JP) clients. Our purpose is to provide a forum for conversation and communication between and among families and friends of clients. Additionally, JFF promotes communication, between "Just" People and JFF, aids and supports JFF members by providing current, updated relevant information about support systems and other topics of interest, and supporting "Just" People clients in other activities.

We invite you to join us in these endeavors. Annual dues are \$30. These funds are used to provide meals for clients who remain at the facility during holiday times, make donations to JP on occasion, and for special needs for clients.

If you are a family member or friend of a client at JP, we invite you to join us. Please complete the membership form and mail it with your check for \$30 made payable to Just Families and Friends.

For further information contact us at: justfamiliesandfriends@gmail.com